this AGREEMENT shall be commenced upon the date of execution of the AGREEMENT 
by the MCRA, or upon the Date of Commencement specified in the Notice to Proceed, if 
applicable.   

ARTICLE 4 

CONTRACTOR FEES  

4.1 MCRA shall pay to CONTRACTOR an amount not to exceed Seventy Two  
Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($72,000.00) for the Scope of Services to be performed 
pursuant to this Agreement. Payment shall be made under the MCRA’s determination that 
the invoiced portions of the work have been successfully completed up to and including the 
full AGREEMENT amount.